	Nazwa produktu
	długość
	szerokość
	grubość
	pakowanie

	
	[mm]
	[mm]
	[mm]
	[m2]

	PŁYTA PT 80
	1000
	500
	40
	5,00

	PŁYTA PT 80
	1000
	500
	50
	4,00

	PŁYTA PT 80
	1000
	500
	60
	4,00

	PŁYTA PT 80
	1000
	500
	80
	3,00

	PŁYTA PT 80
	1000
	500
	100
	2,00

	PŁYTA PT 80
	1000
	500
	120
	1,50


	PŁYTA PT 80
	1000
	500
	150
	1,50


	Nazwa produktu
	długość
	szerokość
	grubość
	pakowanie

	
	[mm]
	[mm]
	[mm]
	[m2]

	PŁYTA PT 100
	1000
	500
	40
	5,00

	PŁYTA PT 100
	1000
	500
	50
	4,00

	PŁYTA PT 100
	1000
	500
	60
	4,00

	PŁYTA PT 100
	1000
	500
	80
	3,00

	PŁYTA PT 100
	1000
	500
	100
	2,00

	PŁYTA PT 100
	1000
	500
	120
	1,50

	PŁYTA PT 100
	1000
	500
	150
	1,50


	Nazwa produktu
	długość
	szerokość
	grubość
	pakowanie

	
	[mm]
	[mm]
	[mm]
	[m2]

	PŁYTA PT 120
	1000
	500
	50
	2,00

	PŁYTA PT 120
	1000
	500
	60
	2,00

	PŁYTA PT 120
	1000
	500
	80
	1,50

	PŁYTA PT 120
	1000
	500
	100
	1,00

	PŁYTA PT 120
	1000
	500
	120
	1,00


